Name

Fabienne Brink
Amelia Brooks
Ashley Dickerson
Piper Gunderson
Jadyn Hanson
Katheryne Hardman
Kaylee Hehr

Erin McGinnes
Megan Miller
Jenna Tingley

ENUMCLAW HORNETS
2020 Gymnastics

Events Year
10
9
9
12
9
11
10
12
9
9

Nphletics

000 ™

Head Coach
Ben Skipworth

Athletic Trainer
Becca Voorhees

Superintendent
Mike Nelson

Principal
Philip Engelbretsen

Athletic Director
David Stokke

School Board Member

Tina McGann
Jennifer Watterson
Bryan Stanwood
Nancy Merrill
Tyson Gamblin

Athletic Trainer
Becca VoorHees

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



